DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND PERMIT ISSUED Please Read **ERECTION** Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 061133 Attached AUG 1 1 2006 This is to certify that ____BRADSTREET SHANE K / CITY OF PORTLAND has permission to _____ Interior Demo after fire AT 29 MERRILL ST 014 F001**00** provided that the person or persons rm or epting this permit shall comply with a lion a Mances of the City of Portland regulating of the provisions of the Statutes of ine and of the 🕰

e of buildings and

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

this department.

the construction, maintenance and

Form # P 04

ficatio finspe on mus n and w en perm on proci re this lding or rt there ed or bsed-in UR NO EQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build ing or part thereof is occupied.

uctures, and of the application on file

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board_ Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

				ГХ	EK EIKE ON	tial DEMO AFT	1) Bar
Ok to Issue:	1						Note:
.te: 08/03/2006	sQ lavorqqA	Mike Nugent	: Reviewer:	pproved with Conditions	A :sutet2	BuibliuB	Dept:
		Demo after fire	Interior	नार	or <mark>Dem</mark> o after	rtial 3 unit Interi	Resider
Proposed Project Description:					:9sU	Proposed	
		Demolitions	7				
	Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:					ressee/Br	
0700-277 (702)	outh Portland	1932 Broadway South Portland		Paul Davis Restoration			
Ъроле		ontractor Address:	0	Contractor Name:		Name:	Business
	29 MERRILL ST		ME K	BRADSTREET SHAI		RRILL ST	56 WE
Phone:		wner Address:	0	Owner Name:		of Construction:	Location
014 F001001	9007/70/80	6611-30	9178-478 (702	207) 874-8703, Fax: ():loT 1014(ngress Street, (389 Co
CBF:	Date Applied For:	Permit No:		ding or Use Permit			

2) A separate plan submission and permit must be obtained for ine restoration of this property. If the cost exseeds \$50,000. The plans

must be prepared and sealed by a registered design professional.

Approved App
Approved
2 Broadway South Portland It Type: molitions Int Fee: \$220.00 \$20,000.00 Denied Denied CEO District:
ture: Signature: Date: Zoning Approval Conditions Denied Denied Conditions Conditional Use Conditions Condition
Type: Interest Cost of Work: S220.00 \$20,000.00 1 Dept: Approved INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Items Type:
\$220.00 \$20,000.00 1 Denied INSPECTION Use Group: Type: If ture: Signature: Type: If ture: Type: If ture: Signature: Type: If ture: Type:
Denied INSPECTION Use Group: Type: If
Live Conditional Use Con
ture: Signature: Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied ture: Date: Zoning Approval Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation Variance Not in District or Landman Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review Conditional Use Requires Review
Zoning Approval Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation Variance Not in District or Landman Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review Conditional Use Requires Review
Zoning Approval Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation Variance Not in District or Landman Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review Conditional Use Requires Review
Zoning Approval Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation Variance Not in District or Landman Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review Conditional Use Requires Review
Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation Variance Not in District or Landman Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review Conditional Use Requires Review
□ Variance □ Not in District or Landman □ Miscellaneous □ Does Not Require Review □ Conditional Use □ Requires Review
☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Requires Review
Conditional Use Requires Review
Intermedian I America
Interpretation Approved
Approved Approved w/Conditions
Denied Denied
Date: Date:
Approved

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	quare Footage of Lot
l * \	7 0-0-0x 151/A
3450	2 050cox 1240
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner: Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	1
	Share Bradstreet
114 F 001 1	DIMINE PLUGZINGE
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: Cost Of
Transfer of the same of	Steary Goodin Work: \$ 30,000
<u> </u>	
 	2.0. Box 42-8 Fee: \$ 230.00
	3.0. Box 428 Fee: \$ 200.
	01270m mE 04468
	774-4180 C of O Fee: \$
If vacant, what was the previous use?	
D	ntel Kedidentich
Termine Time To	Eve
Project description:	= The Emily 90% of huilding
110)cct describaon. GUT (NE) (V	Fre Frame 90% of building
	~
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	Dins
Who should we contact when the permit is ready	: Stacov GODUM
	Phone:
70 BCX 428	
Old Town ME 0446K	
9	
Please submit all of the information outli	ned in the Commercial Application Checklist.
77 47	

Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the

	authority	to en	ter all areas	covered by	his permit at an	ny reasonable hour to	enforce the provisi	ons of the co	des applicable to this permit	•
DEP	T. OSiglyahi	Mé/6	applica	MUN &	(m)	Salm		Date:	8-1-6	
		2:371	This is	not a per	mit; you ma	ay not commen	ce ANY work u	ıntil the pe	ermit is issued.	
	AUG	2	2006							1
Ĺ	REC	E/\	VED.							-



P.O. Box 428
Old Town, ME 04468
Offices Located in Portland & Milford
(888) 869-9395 (207) 8274205 Fax: (207) 8274006

WORK AUTHORIZATION
We authorize Paul Davis Restoration & Remodeling, herein-after referred to as Contractor, to make repairs to our propert, at the a d & below, damaged byf= \rangle repairs to for on or about on or about 20
We agree that the total coat of the work will be in accordance with the original estimate and my supplemental estimates prepared by Contractor and approved by the adjuster for our insurance company, plus any change order approved by Owner and Contractor.
This work authorization, dong with all approved estimates, supplemental setimates and change orders shall constitute the contractual obligations of the Owners and Contractor.
We understand that Contractor has no connection with our insurance company or its adjuster and that we alone have the authority to authorize Contractor to make said repairs.
We agree that any portion of work, such as deductibles, betterment, depreciation, or additional work requested by us, act covered by insurance, must be paid by us on or before completion.
Our mortgage payments are made to and we request them to protect the interest of the Contractor to handling the loss draft or check.
Our insurance company is STATE FARM and we authorize them to pay all proceeds due Contractor payable under our policy directly to Contractor and any mortgage company named. If our names are included on the payment, we agree to promptly endorse said payment to mortgage company or into an escrow account in a bank acceptable to Contractor, for disbursement by a series of draws as follows:
We agree that any payments not made in accordance with this schedule shall be considered delinquent after ten days and agree to pay interest thereon at 1.5% per month until paid.
Due to the pature of the work no completion date is specified. No verbal agreements are binding on Contractor. Signed at
Phone: 207 329 - 1971 Contractor:
Jul. 28. 2006 3:25PM



Insured Strane Brad Street Claim Number 19A-033375

AUTHORIZATION TO REPAIR (To Be Signed Prkr to Beginning Services/Repairs)

To: State Farm Fire and Casualty Company

I have agreed to use the State Farm Premier Service® Program. I understand the use of this program ia voluntary and I have been offered the opportunity to choose and independent contractor and /or independent service provider(s) participating in the Premiere Service Program. I also understand they are independent contractors and/or independent service providers hired by me and not by the State Farm Insurance Companies. I understand State Farm is not exercising its option under the insurance contract to repair or replace any part of the property damaged.

instead, I have selected and authorize: HOUDON'S RESIGNATION to perform repairs as indicated on their estimate due ta a loss on ____ my deductible is payable to the authorized independent contractor and/or independent service provider(s) upon satisfactory completion of the portion of services of repairs provided in their estimate, or as other wise agreed to with State Farm Fire and Casualty Company®

I agree to pay my independent contractor and/or independent service provider(s) for any repairs, or additional improvements made at my direction, that are not covered under my policy.

NOTE: For your protection, the law of your state requires the following to appear on this form: It is a crime to knowingly provide fatse, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Pensities may include imprisonment, fines or a denial of insurance benefits.

105296,4 Rev. 08-25-2003 Maine Authorization is For the send work of all wet & burned materials so part of mitigation exacts